GPH Lynette Fr Jackpot P 122

12/02/2002
Hereford

EI Cov

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat”“a' HERSWEF054526058402

Herdbook number

FIN 10495

Born

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERSWEF054526058402/HER

07/12/2025

No ~Harvie Jackpot 74J HERCANMO0000P2679822
' HERCANMO000C02727100 55| HARVIE MISS GIPSY 2G
HERCANF0000P2680347
20| WTK 07 SAMSON 120D

HERCANMO000P2583145

GPH LYNETTE FR SAMSON P GPH LYNETTE FR. GAMBLER
Dam I8 MED [
HERSWEF054526012298 HERSWEF054526010896

SMH GAMBLER ET
\/leiprsl s HERDNKMO0000000211
04

Current

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

evaluation
100

104
108
100
96
102
94
96
93
97
124
115
118
108
114
104
119
%0 L
116

110

105

106



.
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 110 ]
]

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 111

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

Caba VAYXA




