

GPH Lynette Fr Jackpot P 122

Born	2/12/2002
Breed	Hereford
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	HERSWEF054526058402
Herdbook number	
FIN	10495

Genomic proven
No

Sire	Harvie Jackpot 74J HERCANM000C02727100	PGS	HARVIE GOVERNOR 40G HERCANM0000P2679822
		PGD	HARVIE MISS GIPSY 2G HERCANF0000P2680347
Dam	GPH LYNETTE FR SAMSON P 02 HERSWEF054526012298	MGS	WTK 07 SAMSON 120D HERCANM0000P2583145
		MGD	GPH LYNETTE FR. GAMBLER 02P HERSWEF054526010896
		MGDS	SMH GAMBLER ET HERDNKM0000000211 04

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	100							
Growth	104							
Daily carcass gain	108							
Yearling weight, direct	100							
Birth weight, direct	96							
Weaning weight gain, direct	102							
Post-weaning gain	94							
Slaughter quality	96							
Carcass fat score	93							
Carcass conformation score	97							
Dam	123							
Calving	116							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	119							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	108							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	115							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	105							
Milk	118							
Birth weight, maternal	90							
Yearling weight, maternal	116							
Birth	110							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	105							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	107							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	110		
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	111		

